
15.—Principal Imports into Canada for Consumption from All Countries, the United Kingdom and the United States, 1955-57—continued 

Item 
AH Countries 

1955 1956 1957 

United Kingdom 

1955 1956 1957 

United States 

1955 1956 

IV. Wood, Wood Products and Paper 

Wood, Unmanufactured or Partially Manu­
factured— 

Logs and unmanufactured round t imber . . . . 
Lumber and timber, n.o.p 
Plywoods, veneers and other sawmill and 

planing mill products, n.o.p 
Pulpwood and other unmanufactured wood. 

Totals, Wood, Unmanufactured or Parti­
ally Manufactured 

Wood, Manufactured— 
Barrels, staves, headings and other cooper­

age 
Corks and other manufactures of corkwood 

or cork bark 
Wood pulp , 
Fibre, vulcanized, kartavert, indurated fibre 

and like material, and manufactures of, 
"•o.p 

Furniture (except of metal) 
Manufactures of wood, n.o.p 

Totals, Wood, Manufactured 

Paper— 
Wallboard and other pulpboards and fibre-

boards 
Printing paper 
Wrapping and packing paper 
Writing, bond and ledger papers 
Waste paper of all kinds 
Albumenized and other chemically prepared 

papers for photographers' use, n.o.p 
Cigarette paper 
Cable insulating paper 
Shipping and other containers of paperboard 

and fibreboard 
Paper, and manufactures of, n.o.p 

Totals, Paper 

7,957,646 
26,506,419 

4,156,996 
3,019,623 

41,640,1 

1,648,482 

4,9 ,408 
,204 

1,042,590 
5,586,791 
7,968,574 

28,223,049 

14,839,346 
3,571,777 
1,568,203 
1,095,230 
1,787,212 

2,643,860 
1,492,797 
1,535,452 

4,899,815 
19,256,708 

12,414,004 
33,057,885 

6,027,732 
4,181,386 

9,884,731 
25,279,612 

5,927,996 
3,896,096 

20,878 

2,239 
243 

3,298 

2,536 
360 

4,488 

8,241 

7,955,234 
24,668,952 

1,933,339 
2,856,125 

55,681,007 44,988,435 23,360 ,194 12,729 37,413,650 

2,218,460 

4,356,169 
8,117,220 

1,105,602 
6,772,678 

10,353,510 

2,130,453 

4,353,159 
8,345,109 

1,172,232 
7,371,259 

11,366,877 

9,381 

64,065 

13,021 
150,765 
550,987 

9,212 

71,228 
1,256 

12,197 
192,963 
316,187 

11,713 

117,077 
344 

17,358 
174,094 
276,271 

1,637,760 

2,338,703 
6,989,204 

1,015,085 
4,815,631 
6,237,891 

32,923,639 34,739,089 788,219 603,043 596,857 23,034,274 

18,762,196 
4,602,101 
1,981,367 
1,330,773 
2,150,730 

3,540,753 
1,543,153 
2,015,151 

5,391,240 
20,899,890 

18,580,743 
4,289,834 
2,885,746 
1,169,855 
1,281,584 

3,708,616 
1,672,923 
1,598,982 

5,203,947 
21,856,436 

129,798 
273,431 
29,803 
29,399 

97,549 
3,119 

66,922 

41,652 
1,257,712 

144,627 
357,142 
40,263 
22,701 

86,426 
365 

111,572 

34,878 
1,315,246 

191,849 
360,973 
38,486 
15,555 

83,440 
363 

31,926 

52,030 
1,235,003 

52,690,400 62,217,354 62,248,666 1,929,385 2,113,220 2,009,625 

14,460,465 
3,286,106 
1,515,877 
1,050,586 
1,787,212 

2,306,788 
1,426,976 
1,468,530 

4,850,121 
17,511,954 

49,664,615 

12,411,949 
31,070,892 

3,240,088 
3,872,057 

50,594,9 

2,208,877 

2,072,676 
8,115,964 

1,055,854 
5,557,356 
8,521,503 

27,532,230 

17,872,160 
4,229,431 
1,921,752 
1,289,497 
2,149,748 

2,896,400 
1,334,245 
1,835,958 

5,341,776 
18,886,036 


