15.—Principal Imports into Canada for Consumption from All Countries, the United Kingdom and the United States, 1955-57—continued

Item	All Countries			United Kingdom			United States		
	1955	1956	1957	1955	1956	1957	1955	1956	1957
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
IV. Wood, Wood Products and Paper									
Wood, Unmanufactured or Partially Manu- factured—									
Logs and unmanufactured round timber Lumber and timber, <i>n.o. p.</i>	7,957,646 26,506,419	$\frac{12,414,004}{33,057,885}$	9,884,731 25,279,612	20,878	3,298	4,488	7,955,234 24,668,952	$12,411,949 \\ 31,070,892$	9,883,902 23,855,933
Pulpwood and other unmanufactured wood.	$4,156,996 \\ 3,019,623$	6,027,732 4,181,386	5,927,996 3,896,096	2,239 243	$2,536 \\ 360$		$1,933,339 \\ 2,856,125$	$3,240,088 \\ 3,872,057$	$2,481,521 \\ 3,778,269$
Totals, Wood, Unmanufactured or Parti- ally Manufactured	41,640,684	55,681,007	44,988,435	23,360	6,194	12,729	37, 413, 650	50,594,986	39,999,625
Wood, Manufactured— Barrels, staves, headings and other cooper- age. Corks and other manufactures of corkwood	1,648,482	2,218,460	2,130,453	9,381	9,212	11,713	1,637,760	2,208,877	2,118,622
or cork bark Wood pulp Fibre, vulcanized, kartavert, indurated fibre and like material and manufactures of	4,987,408 6,989,204	4,356,169 8,117,220	4,353,159 8,345,109	64,065 	$71,228 \\ 1,256$	$\begin{array}{c}117,077\\344\end{array}$	2,338,703 6,989,204	2,072,676 8,115,964	1,777,787 8,337,516
n.o.p. Furniture (except of metal) Manufactures of wood, n.o.p.	1,042,590 5,586,791 7,968,574	$\substack{1,105,602\\6,772,678\\10,353,510}$	$\substack{1,172,232\\7,371,259\\11,366,877}$	13,021 150,765 550,987	$\begin{array}{r} 12,197 \\ 192,963 \\ 316,187 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 17,358 \\ 174,094 \\ 276,271 \end{array}$	1,015,085 4,815,631 6,237,891	1,055,854 5,557,356 8,521,503	1,099,746 5,836,432 9,238,345
Totals, Wood, Manufactured	28,223,049	32,923,639	34,739,089	788,219	603,043	596,857	23,034,274	27, 532, 230	28,408,448
Paper— Wallboard and other pulpboards and fibre- boards. Printing paper Wrapping and packing paper Writing, bond and ledger papers Waste paper of all kinds Albumenized and other chemically prepared	14,839,346 3,571,777 1,568,203 1,095,230 1,787,212	$18,762,196\\4,602,101\\1,981,367\\1,330,773\\2,150,730$	$18,580,743\\4,289,834\\2,885,746\\1,169,855\\1,281,584$	129,798 273,431 29,803 29,399 —	$ \begin{array}{r} 144,627 \\ 357,142 \\ 40,263 \\ 22,701 \\ \end{array} $	191,849360,97338,48615,555	14,460,465 3,286,106 1,515,877 1,050,586 1,787,212	17,872,160 4,229,431 1,921,752 1,289,497 2,149,748	$17,671,009\\3,907,129\\2,822,227\\1,142,165\\1,281,584$
papers for photographers' use, <i>n.o.p.</i> Cigarette paper Cable insulating paper Shipping and other containers of paperboard	2,643,860 1,492,797 1,535,452	$3,540,753 \\ 1,543,153 \\ 2,015,151$	3,708,616 1,672,923 1,598,982	$97,549\ 3,119\ 66,922$	$\begin{array}{r} 86,426\\ 365\\ 111,572\end{array}$	83,440 363 31,926	2,306,788 1,426,976 1,468,530	2,896,400 1,334,245 1,835,958	2,842,138 1,534,704 1,528,831
and fibreboard	4,899,815 19,256,708	5,391,240 20,899,890	5,203,947 21,856,436	$\substack{41,652\\1,257,712}$	34,878 1,315,246	$52,030 \\ 1,235,003$	4,850,121 17,511,954	5,341,776 18,886,036	5,099,339 19,838,962
Totals, Paper	52,690,400	62,217,354	62,248,666	1,929,385	2,113,220	2,009,625	49,664,615	57,757,003	57,668,088

FOREIGN TRADE

994